
Masters MX - Points Standings 7/10/2022 9:19 AM

Sponsored by Fredericktown Yamaha, Ellicott City Motorsports, JT Motorsports

SGB Racing , ProTaper, R-Nyne Graphics, RNB Racing and O'Neal Racing

Total

Class Rider # Brand Pos Points Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

25+A 1000
25+A Wilson, Steve 454 Kaw 1 118
25+A Asher, Greg 2 86
25+B 10000
25+B Duran, Christopher 715 Kaw 1 178
25+B Raddi, Matt 513 GasGas 3 140 3 4 38
25+B Jelen, Skylarh 14 Kaw 5 137 4 3 38
25+B Maly, Glen 264 KTM 2 137
25+B Armiger, Devon 23 Yam 4 99
25+B Margetis, James 170 KTM 6 63
25+B Budke, Taylor 82 Yam 7 62
25+B Poe, Mike 83 KTM 8 57
25+B Calebaugh, Kevin 223 Hon 9 36
25+B
25+C Ralston, Ryan 369 Kaw 1 251 3 3 40
25+C Crawford, Darryl 2 175 7 7 28
25+C Hammond, Geoffrey 173 GasGas 3 158 5 5 32
25+C Wedeking, Sean 21 Hon 4 144 4 4 36
25+C Bedwell, Josh 542 GasGas 5 133 8 8 26
25+C Rowen, Grant 858 Kaw 6 103
25+C Steward, Bob 11 KTM 10 96 9 9 24
25+C Rivas, Milton 7 87
25+C McKay, Lucas 43 KTM 8 84
25+C Bowers, Matt 359 KTM 9 75
25+C Toohey, Joseph 95 Hus 11 60
25+C Twigg, Doug 251 Kaw 12 23
25+C Pickeral, William 513 Hon 13 19
25+C Sirocca, Mike 15 Yam 14 10
25+C Shuttleworth, Jeremy 96 KTM 15 4
25+C
250B Armiger, Devon 23 Yam 1 76
250B
250C Eichelberger, Trent 84 Hon 1 200 4 3 38
250C North, Colton 239 KTM 3 110 8 6 28
250C Shipley, Dylan 2 107
250C Hammond, Wyatt 5 97 6 5 31
250C Anderson, Jeff 4 76
250C Bowers, Matt 6 58
250C Bromante, Mark Yam 7 54
250C Barto, Shayden 522 Hus 8 47
250C Duttinger, Landon 69 KTM 9 41
250C Lang, Nate 10 37
250C Carsley, Nathan 11 24
250C Green, Khari 12 23
250C Tyler Snyder 325 GasGas 13 20
250C Abbott, Grey
250C Wojcik, Brian 375 Yam

2-Stroke Open 10000
2-Stroke Open Churn III, James 3 TM 1 270 1 1 50
2-Stroke Open Harper, Todd 2 224 2 2 44
2-Stroke Open North, Colton 239 KTM 3 180 3 3 40
2-Stroke Open Barto, Shayden 522 Hus 4 29
2-Stroke Open Armiger, Mark 25 KTM
2-Stroke Open

35+A Scott, John 1 174
35+B 100000
35+B Cotterino, Jason 1 164 2 2 44
35+B Meditz, Joe 615 Hon 2 104
35+B Calebaugh, Kevin 223 Hon 3 63
35+B Melasecca, Angelo 411 KTM 4 31
35+B Anderson, Eric 543 Yam
35+C 100000
35+C Crawford, Darryl 1 261 3 3 40
35+C Rivas, Milton 2 169
35+C Sirocca, Mike 15 Yam 3 167 1 2 47
35+C Sesker, Darrick 4 85
35+C Gibbons, Michael 25 Hon 5 31
35+C Brashear, Bryan
35+C Campbell, Justin 21 Kaw
35+C
45+A Serio, Joe 1 209
45+A Kernan, John 52 Hon 2 159
45+A Nast, Brian 608 Hon 3 75
45+A McWhorter, Rob 4 44
45+A Barto, John 925 5 31
45+A Groves, Leonard 514 Suz
45+A
45+B Cottrell, Dana 1 235 1 1 50
45+B Seyfert, Scott 2 199 5 2 38
45+B Cotterino, Jason 5 157 2 3 42

Rocket MX 7/9
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45+B Merrbaugh, Travis 13 Yam 8 136 4 4 36
45+B Cunningham, Andre 923 Yam 3 127
45+B Meditz, Joe 615 Hon 4 124
45+B Anderson, Eric 543 Yam 6 113
45+B Briggs, Joe 7 107
45+B Schaufele, Joe 999 Kaw 10 83 3 5 36
45+B Todd Snyder 477 Hus 9 56
45+B Melasecca, Angelo 411 KTM 11 41
45+B
45+C Weakley, Paul 312 1 230 1 1 50
45+C Dinsmore, Harry 58 Hus 3 179 2 DNF 22
45+C Hammond, Michael 2 158
45+C Tracy, Robert 4 128 4 5 34
45+C Painter, Jim Yam 5 117 6 4 33
45+C Pickeral, Richard 327 Hon 6 113 5 3 36
45+C Gibbons, Michael 25 Hon 7 29
45+C Wojcik, Brian 375 Yam
45+C
50+A Serio, Joe 1 230
50+A Delauder, Andy 27 Yam 3 222 1 1 50
50+A Kernan, John 52 Hon 2 176
50+A Weaver, Allen Hon 5 173 5 4 34
50+A Newbold, Terrance 4 158
50+A Smith, Tim 11 Hon 7 127 6 6 30
50+A Troxell, Tim Yam 6 127
50+A Wilson, James 9 124 2 2 44
50+A Agee, Willy 917 KTM 8 88
50+A Fetterolf, Scott 209 Yam 12 84 4 3 38
50+A Mesiah, Kevin 24 KTM 10 63
50+A McWhorter, Rob 11 50
50+A Alexander, Scott 301 Yam
50+A Dreisbach, Drew
50+A Groves, Leonard 514 Suz
50+A
50+B Tracy, John 1 206 5 4 34
50+B Niswander, William 2 199 6 6 30
50+B Kessler, Kraig 266 Hon 5 175 2 3 42
50+B Smith, Walt 3 164
50+B Briggs, Joe 4 157
50+B Bohlen, Steve 6 140 4 5 34
50+B Schaufele, Joe 999 Kaw 9 109 3 2 42
50+B Howell, Delonte 939 Hus 7 85
50+B Patten, Todd 824 Yam 8 69
50+B Legere, Larry 354 Hon 10 54
50+B Miley, Tom 408 Yam 11 32
50+B Gennusa, Jason 928 KTM
50+B
50+C Churn Jr., James 95 1 294 1 1 50
50+C Weakley, Paul 312 2 244 2 2 44
50+C Funk, Michael 3 172 3 3 40
50+C Painter, Jim Yam 6 155 4 4 36
50+C Pickeral, Richard 327 Hon 5 155 5 5 32
50+C Shuttleworth, John 111 Hus 4 131
50+C Wharton, Barry 7 46
50+C Randler, Kerby 8 40
50+C Vallone, Dan 67 Kaw 9 33
50+C Hackett, Kevin
50+C Waters, Paul
50+C
55+A Delauder, Andy 27 Yam 1 256 1 1 50
55+A Messerman, Ken 15 Hus 2 197
55+A Tyler, Brooke 8 Yam 3 187 5 4 34
55+A Knell, Wayne 4 147
55+A Weaver, Allen Hon 6 147 7 8 27
55+A Harper, Todd 7 140 4 5 34
55+A Troxell, Tim Yam 5 133
55+A Richards, John 17 Hon 9 124 10 2 33
55+A Wilson, James 10 117 3 7 34
55+A Mazzei, Robert 61 Kaw 8 103
55+A Fetterolf, Scott 209 Yam 14 93 6 6 30
55+A Dronenburg, Jerry 671 Yam 15 84 9 10 23
55+A Smith, Tim 11 Hon 17 80 8 9 25
55+A Billy, Mike 11 65
55+A Moores, Greg 2 Hon 11 65
55+A Dreisbach, Drew 13 64
55+A Mesiah, Kevin 24 KTM 15 61

55+A Martorella, Mario 320 Kaw 18 46
55+A Agee, Willy 917 KTM 19 45
55+A Amadruto, Frank 145 Kaw 20 41
55+A Whitehair, Tom 26 30 12 11 19
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55+A Browning, Phil 321 Yam 21 28
55+A Whitehair, Tim 27 27 11 9 22
55+A Young, Mark 84 Kaw 22 27
55+A Zevgolis, Frank 911 Hon 23 22
55+A Keller, Barry 24 16
55+A Johnston, Mike 18 KTM 25 15
55+A Baker, Paul 439 Yam
55+A
55+B Tracy, John 1 270 1 1 50
55+B Niswander, William 3 215 4 4 36
55+B Bohlen, Steve 4 187 2 3 42
55+B Kessler, Kraig 266 Hon 5 186 3 2 42
55+B Smith, Walt 2 184
55+B Howell, Delonte 639 Hus 6 118
55+B Patten, Todd 824 Yam 7 88
55+B Legere, Larry 354 Hon 8 66
55+B Shirley, Doug 9 32
55+B Gennusa, Jason 928 KTM
55+B Wetzel, Michael
55+B
55+C Churn Jr., James 95 1 276 2 2 44
55+C Compton, David 187 Hon 4 215 1 1 50
55+C Dinsmore, Harry 58 Hus 3 203 3 DNS 20
55+C Travis, Jim 43 KTM 2 189
55+C Harris, Keith 113 Suz 5 150 5 DNS 16
55+C Funk, Michael 6 146 4 3 38
55+C Hull, James 7 96 6 DNS 15
55+C Waters, Paul 8 64
55+C Wharton, Barry 9 40
55+C Thacker, Doug 10 39
55+C Tray, Patrick 11 38
55+C Carsley, Daniel 12 25
55+C Vallone, Dan 67 Kaw 13 15
55+C Duncan, John 114 Yam
55+C Farsace, Steve 5 KTM
55+C Schindler, Thomas
55+C Sturm, Steve
55+C Thomas, Jeff 598 KTM
55+C
60+A Tyler, Brooke 8 Yam 1 260 1 1 50
60+A Messerman, Ken 15 Hus 2 195
60+A Titcomb, Tim 91 Yam 4 185 4 4 36
60+A Dronenburg, Jerry 671 Yam 3 183 5 5 32
60+A Moores, Greg 2 Hon 5 167 6 6 30
60+A Billy, Mike 6 118
60+A Amadruto, Frank 145 Kaw 7 110
60+A Johnston, Mike 18 KTM 8 97
60+A Browning, Phil 321 Yam 9 92
60+A Martorella, Mario 320 Kaw 10 88
60+A Young, Mark 84 Kaw 11 83 3 3 40
60+A Fisher, Jim 88 Kaw 12 75 2 2 44
60+A Baker, Paul 439 Yam
60+A
60+B Wetzel, Michael 2 261 2 1 47
60+B Bowling, Ron 42 KTM 1 228
60+B Travis, Jim 43 KTM 3 200
60+B Dinsmore, Harry 58 Hus 4 194 3 DNF 20
60+B Hull, James 5 107 4 DNF 18
60+B Albertson, Bill 141 Yam 9 89 1 2 47
60+B Bussard, Don 59x Yam 6 81
60+B Shirley, Doug 7 69
60+B Stone, Randy 8 54
60+B Brookens, Randy 15 Kaw 10 33
60+B Gennusa, Jason 928 KTM 11 24
60+B Coons, Dennis 57 Hon 12 15
60+B Kesner, Jay 4 Kaw 13 14
60+B Edlund, Paul 541 KTM
60+B Farsace, Steve 5 KTM
60+B Guidi, Fred 900 Hus
60+B Pettit, Rich 942 Yam
60+B Schindler, Thomas
60+B Sturm, Steve
60+B
65+ Titcomb, Tim 91 Yam 1 282 2 2 44
65+ Armiger, Mark 25 Yam 2 209
65+ Darmafall, Paul 3 160
65+ Fisher, Jim 88 Kaw 4 147 1 1 50
65+ Henry, Tim 114
65+ Pettit, Rich 942 Yam
65+
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70+ Darmafall, Paul 1 160
70+ Pettit, Rich 942 Yam
70+

Beginner Roe, Joshua 3 Kaw 1 272 1 1 50
Beginner Nast, Blake 608 Yam 2 68
Beginner

Beginner 35+ Doyle, David 1 288 1 1 50
Beginner 35+ Breen, Brad 569 Hon
Beginner 35+
Classic 76-99 Harris, Keith 113 Suz 1 222 1 1 50
Classic 76-99 Bussard, Don 59x Yam 2 103
Classic 76-99 Wilson, Jay 618 Suz 3 74
Classic 76-99 Pickeral, William 513 Hon 6 62 2 2 44
Classic 76-99 Margetis, James 170 Hon 4 44
Classic 76-99 Miley, Tom 408 Kaw 4 44
Classic 76-99 Alexander, Scott 301 Yam
Classic 76-99 Keller, Barry
Classic 76-99 Stone, Randy
Classic 76-99

Open A Churn III, James 3 Hon 1 228 2 DNS 22
Open A Asher, Greg 2 68
Open A
Open B Duran, Christopher 715 Kaw 1 190
Open B Jelen, Skylarh 14 Kaf 3 151 4 4 36
Open B Raddi, Matt 513 GasGas 4 139 5 5 32
Open B Maly, Glen 264 KTM 2 136
Open B Poe, Mike 83 KTM 5 95
Open B Hott, Kyle 6 29
Open B
Open C Ralston, Ryan 369 Kaw 1 175 11 10 21
Open C Eichelberger, Trent 9 Hon 2 152 6 7 29
Open C Wedeking, Sean 21 Hon 3 135 9 9 24
Open C Bedwell, Josh 542 GasGas 4 124 12 12 18
Open C Anderson, Jeff 5 87
Open C Steward, Bob 11 KTM 7 83 10 11 21
Open C Rowen, Grant 858 Kaw 6 81
Open C Ray, Jacob 45 Hon 8 48
Open C McKay, Lucas 43 KTM 9 36
Open C Sylvester, Joseph 982 Yam 10 29
Open C Bromante, Mark Yam 11 8
Open C Abbott, Grey
Open C Campbell, Justin 21 Kaw
Open C Duttinger, Landon 69 KTM
Open C Green, Khari
Open C Hammond, Geoffrey 173 GasGas

Unlim B/C 100000
Unlim B/C Zambrana, Jimmy 47 Yam 1 180
Unlim B/C Abbott, Grey
Unlim B/C Green, Khari
Unlim B/C Hott, Kyle
Unlim B/C
Women Bender, Petey 1 44

Women
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